PATHWAYS CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES

Willow

SCHOOL MASCOT* below is a calendar of FREE activities happening at our school. YOU ARE ALL invited to participate. If you would like to participate

Dates of Activities:

Activity

Dance Crew

Art Class- Group A

Art Class-Group B

Art Class- K-1
Computer Technology
Flag Football

Robotics

2/4/19 - 3/15/19

Grades Staff

4th - 6th Mrs. Ordaz

4th - 6th Mrs. Huerta

4th - 6th Mrs. Huerta

1st Mrs. Huerta

4th - 6th Mrs. Santos
Mr. Valencia

Mrs. Richardson

please pick up a registration form at our school main office.

Time of Activity
Days of Activity Start

End Area of activity

Mon-Thurs
Mon & Tue
Wed & Thur
Friday

Tue & Thurs
Mon & Wed
Monday

11:55 AM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
7:30 AM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
2:45 PM

0“0

12:29 PM Classroom
3:45PM Room 41
3:45 PM Room 41
8:15 AM K-1 Playground Area
4:05 PM Computer Lab
4:00 PM Play Ground
3:45 PM Room 40

San Ysidro

School District EesTt -1887

QUALITY EDUCATION AND OPPORTUNITY FOR ALL STUDENTS TO SUCCEED



