## PATHWAYS CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES Willow

SCHOOL MASCOT\* below is a calendar of FREE activities happening at our school. YOU ARE ALL invited to participate. If you would like to participate please pick up a registration form at our school main office.

Dates of Activities:  $\frac{2/4/19 - 3/15/19}{2}$ 

## **Time of Activity**

<u>Activity</u>	<u>Grades</u>	<u>Staff</u>	<b>Days of Activity</b>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Area of activity
Dance Crew	4th - 6th	Mrs. Ordaz	Mon-Thurs	11:55 AM	12:29 PM	Classroom
Art Class- Group A	4th - 6th	Mrs. Huerta	Mon & Tue	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	Room 41
Art Class-Group B	4th - 6th	Mrs. Huerta	Wed & Thur	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	Room 41
Art Class- K-1	1st	Mrs. Huerta	Friday	7:30 AM	8:15 AM	K-1 Playground Area
Computer Technology	4th - 6th	Mrs. Santos	Tue & Thurs	3:05 PM	4:05 PM	Computer Lab
Flag Football		Mr. Valencia	Mon & Wed	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Play Ground
Robotics		Mrs. Richardson	Monday	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	Room 40

